TAm

]

S.N.S SAMAJAM VIDYAMANDIR, EDAMUTTAM

CBSE Affiliation No: 931050, Edamuttam P.0-680568, Thrissur (Dt), Kerala
PH: 0480-2838555, Mobile No: 9400437681
email id- principal.snssvm@gmail.com, website: snssamajamvidyamandir.org

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC NO: SNSSVM/15/2024-2025

~

Nolipes]

11

12

13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24

Name of Pupil
Mother's Name
Father's Name

Date of Birth (in Christion Era) according to Admission :

and Withdrwal Register
Nationality

Religion & Caste
Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School / Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether failed , if so once /twice in the same class

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If
so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school

Date on which the name was removed from the rolls
Date of pupil's last attendance at school

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Any other remarks

O A
W
Chécked By

: 01.06.2019
: VISTD

912

Admission No:

: ADITHITD
: SANDHYAKM
: DEEPAKTM

2/10/2012
SECOND/OCTOBER/ TWOTHOUSAND TWELVE

: INDIAN
: HINDU, EZHAVA

- OBC

ISTD

: PASSED

: NA

: YES, VIISTD
: Mar-25

: NO

. 207

188

13.05.2025

: 28.03.2025
: GOOD

12.05.2025
13.05.2025

: PARENT'S REQUEST

CARMEL CENTRAL SCHOOL,

" VALAPAD
. NIL “ e

A
W

¥
\

iy
PRASITHA® S
Principal __
SNS Samaiam Vidya Mandi



