

## S.N.S SAMAJAM VIDYAMANDIR, EDAMUTTAM

CBSE Affiliation No: 931050, Edamuttam P.O-680568, Thrissur (Dt), Kerala PH: 0480-2838555, Mobile No: 9400437681 email id- principal.snssvm@gmail.com, website: snssamajamvidyamandir.org

## **TRANSFER CERTIFICATE**

TC NO: SNSSVM/15/2024-2025			Admission No:	912
1 2	Name of Pupil Mother's Name	•	<b>ADITHI T D</b> SANDHYA K M DEEPAK T M	
3 4	Father's Name Date of Birth (in Christion Era) according to Admission and Withdrwal Register		2/10/2012 second/october/two	THOUSAND TWELVE
5	Nationality	:	INDIAN	
6	Religion & Caste	:	HINDU, EZHAVA	
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe / OBC	:	OBC	
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	:	01.06.2019	I STD
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	:	VI STD	
10	School / Board Annual Examination last taken with result	:	PASSED	
11	Whether failed , if so once /twice in the same class	:	NA	
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class. If so, to which class	:	YES, VII STD	
13	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	:	Mar-25	
14	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such concession	:	NO	
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	:	207	
16	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school		188	
17	Date on which the name was removed from the rolls	:	13.05.2025	
18	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	:	28.03.2025	
19	General Conduct	:	GOOD	
20	Date of application for certificate	:	12.05.2025	
21	Date of issue of certificate	:	13.05.2025	
22	Reason for leaving the school	:	PARENT'S REQUES	ST
23	School to which the pupil intends proceeding	:	CARMEL CENTRAI VALAPAD	L SCHOOL,
24	Any other remarks	•	NIL	R -



Checked By

Principal PRASITHA P S Principal SNS Samajam Vidya Mandif